X-Country Hus-Ski 1,2 km 9 septembre 2012
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Temps
07:07,5
07:10,3
07:24,1
07:32,3
07:45,4
08:32,9

05:16,7
05:20,5
05:27,9
06:07,6
06:08,5
06:12,0
06:15,5
06:19,5
06:25,4
06:49,1

04:06,6
04:10,1
05:02,2
05:10,0
05:26,6
05:27,0
05:27,5
05:29,0
05:53,7
05:59,7
06:54,0

05:23,7
05:38,0
05:54,7
07:35,5

04:36,1
04:50,7
05:10,5
05:17,5
05:19,6
05:21,1
05:28,5
05:29,5
05:30,0
06:08,1
06:21,2

Nom
PACAUD
LACHANCE
LEFRANCOIS
ARSENAULT
ARSENAULT
LAFLAMME

ROY
SAUVE
ROY
BROCHU
DROLET
HUARD
MAGNAN
MARCOUX
GARNEAU
BEAUPRE

CUSTEAU
PETITCLERC
PERRON
BROCHU
HENNE
PARADIS
BLAIS
LALIBERTE
LEVESQUE
HUARD
BEAUPRE

TURCOTTE
PERREAULT
LAFLAMME
GINGRAS

TURCOTTE
GENEST
PARADIS
BOILARD
HENNE
PERREAULT
TOUPIN
PACAUD
LACHANCE
FOURNIER
VESAC

Prénom
FLORENCE
ALIX
MAXANCE
CATHERINE
ALEXANDRE
LEA

ANNINA
DAHLIANNE
MIA

GAELLE
LORIE-ANN
ALICE
VIRGINIE

ZOE

ANNE
MARGUERITE

JADE
ANNE-MARIE
LEA
MAHEE
EMMA
ANAIS
FANNIE
CLAUDINE
NEL
ARYANNE
BEATRICE

MATHIS
JOSEPH
NICOLAS
LEO ADRIEN

EMILE
JUSTIN
THOMAS
REMI
VINCENT
AIME
MATHIEU
PHILIPPE
CHARLES-OLIVIER
LEANDRE
KOLYA

Catégorie
F 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans
F 06-07 ans

F 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans

F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans

H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans
H 06-07 ans

H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
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X-Country Hus-Ski 3,5 km 9 septembre 2012
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06:50,0
06:54,3
06:02,2

04:04,9
04:33,0
04:36,9
04:37,5
04:38,6
04:41,0
04:44,6
04:47,1
04:55,8
05:19,9

13:57,6
14:22,5
14:53,6
15:23,8
15:27,6
16:46,7
16:58,8
17:15,3
17:19,0
19:33,9
20:37,4

14:55,2
15:32,3
16:17,6
16:19,7
16:29,3
16:41,3
16:44,2
17:03,5
17:16,8
19:32,6

12:22,2
12:56,8
15:00,6
15:31,8
16:16,2
16:47,2
17:19,0

12:22,6

VEILLEUX
RUEL
HANDFIELD

HARVEY
PELLETIER
SNEDDON
BERTHIAUME
GRONDIN
GINGRAS
LAFORTE
CARRIER
GARNEAU
HOULE

CUSTEAU
MASSON
PETICLERC
SAUVE
BOUCHER
SEVIGNY
BLAIS
PROULX
HANDFIELD
GENEST
ALLARD

HARVEY
REED-METAYER

MATHIEU TROTTIER

GOULET
BOILARD
LANDRY
CORRIVEAU
VINCENT
LEMIRE
CORMIER

LAFORTE
HARVEY
LEPAGE
NORMAND
LEMIRE
FOURNIER
CHAMARD

BLAIS

NATHAN
ELOVAN
LIAM

NICOLAS
LUDOVIC
JONATHAN
MARC-ANTOINE
ELIOT

ANTOINE
EDWARD
LEO-PAUL
OLIVIER
OLIVIER

LAURIE

LEYA
ELISABETH
JEANNE
ALYCIA
EMMANUELLE
ANNE-CATHERINE
MATHILDE
FLORA

CLARA

GAELE

SARAH
CATHERINE
JULIE

EMILIE
MARILOU
MIRIAN
MARIE
MARIE-PIER
GABRIELLE
FLORENCE

ANTOINE
DAVID
VICTOR
ENRICK
ANTOINE
ETIENNE
EMILE

ANTOINE

H 08-09 ans
H 08-09 ans
F 08-09 ans

H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans

F12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
F12-13 ans
F12-13 ans

F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans

H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans

H 14-15 ans
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13:18,3
13:38,3
13:38,9
14:27,9
14:52,1

DUFOUR
LALIBERTE
PARENT
COMEAU
HOULE

X-Country Hus-Ski 7,0 km 9 septembre 2012
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25:48,7
29:59,9
32:59,6
33:45,9
38:27,3
49:29,6

32:10,0
35:28,7

32:57,1
33:53,2
39:07,3

31:54,5
33:20,3
34:01,1
36:17,1
37:50,0
43:45,5
44:13,2

30:09,6
31:02,9
32:19,1
32:49,6
35:48,6
36:36,1
38:47,0
38:50,4
41:20,5
44:13,7

36:39,1
38:15,4

23:36,8
27:04,0
27:46,8
32:48,6

COMEAU
TURCOTTE

ST-LOUIS MORNEAU
PETITCLERC
MOTTARD
COUTURE

SAMSON
TREMBLAY

BUGEAUD
BLAIS
BOISVERT

MARTEL
BOILAUD
GAGNE
VOULIGNY
PARE
BILODEAU
TRACZ

PAGE

LANDRY
FOURNIER
GENEST
LAFORTE
ROUSSEL
QUIMPER
JOSEY
GAGNE

DE MONTIGNY

POISSON
BELLAND

IZQUIERDO-BERNIER
COMEAU

BRIAND

BECKER

MATHIEU
BENOIT
XAVIER
MATHIEU
JUSTIN

ANNE-MARIE
LAURIE
MARIANNE
GABRIELLE
JOSIANE
SARAH JANE

MARILIE
ALEXE

GENEVIEVE
MARIE-PIER
ANNIE

RACHEL
CAROLINE
JULIE
CAROLINE
ANNIE
MARIE-ANDREE
KATARINA

BRIGITTE
EDITH

MARIE HELENE
LYNNE
DOMINIQUE
EVE

HELENE
CAMILIA
VALERIE
BRIGITTE

ANNE
LORETTE

RICARDO
VINCENT
ANTOINE
MAX

H 14-15 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 14-15 ans
H 14-15 ans

F 16-17 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 16-17 ans

F 18-19 ans
F 18-19 ans

F 20-29 ans
F 20-29 ans
F 20-29 ans

F 30-39 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 30-39 ans

F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans

F 50-59 ans
F 50-59 ans

H 16-17 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 16-17 ans
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28:12,8
32:12,1

26:10,1
28:45,8
30:06,3
30:56,1
32:58,0
33:34,2

27:56,1
30:08,0
30:20,4
37:47,9

25:57,1
26:40,5
27:52,1
27:54,1
28:11,0
28:15,2
28:33,7
29:04,7
29:39,1
30:01,3
30:47,6
31:00,7
32:21,0
33:05,2
36:29,4
40:56,8

28:23,1
28:50,7
29:32,2
31:26,4
34:03,7
34:25,2
35:34,8
40:07,1

31:16,6
33:05,7
34:26,4
36:19,5
37:12,9
46:02,5

REED-METAYER
DEBLOIS

DUCHESNE-LESSARD
BUSSIERES
LAFLAMME
BEAULIEU

LAPOINTE

PARE

MARCOUX
GRONDIN
LEFEBVRE
CLOUTIER

SEVIGNY
GOSSELIN
GOULET
MAGNAN
BIGAOUETTE
CARRIER
LACHANCE
SAMSON
GUAY
BERTHIAUME
ARSENAULT
MASSON
HOULE
BLAIS

MORIN
DUGAS

TURCOTTE
METAYER
BROCHU
BERNIER
TROTTIER
COUTURE
TUPPERT
CORRIVEAU

SIMARD
LEVESQUE
CARRE
TARDIF
BABIN
ARSENAULT

THOMAS
SIMON

GUILLAUME
FRANCOIS
PIERRE LUC

TOMAS-CHARLES

FRANCIS

MARC-ANDRE

LOUIS ETIENNE
JEAN-FRANCIS

HUGO
DANY

MARC
ERICK
RENE

JEAN-FRANCOIS

JACQUES
DOMINIC
CHRISTIAN
LUC
MARTIN
PAUL
PIERRE
STEEVE
FRANCOIS
PATRICK
MARTIN
MICHEL

LUC

GUY
RICHARD
LOUIS
ALAIN
DANIEL
MIKE
GILLES

LEON
RENE
BERNARD
GILLES
JEAN YVES
RICHARD

H 18-19 ans
H 18-19 ans

H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans

H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans

H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans

H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans

60 et +
60 et +
60 et +
60 et +
60 et +
60 et +



